
1r ffi
il!#*tn*rffi*gkBfreRsffi&tre S{afis Ehcuk i

MAIIARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.

RE.EXTENSION & E. CORRIGENDUM NO.OI.NOTICE

1. Capex SRM E-Tender RFX No.

2. Name of the work

3. Estimated cost

4. Tender Re-Extn.end date

5. Last date & time of submission

6. Jurisdiction

7. Name of Jurisdiction

8. Department

:- 7000009152.

:- Requirement of various services required for
dismantling, erection & commissioning of 02 Nos of
4OO/22OI33 KV 1OS MVA, NGEF make Single ph.
ICT units at 40O KV R.S.Karad.

:- Rs.13,59,010/- Including all.

:- 13.O7.2018 at 12.00 hrs.

:- 73.O7.2018 at 12.00 hrs.

:- Division.

:- 400 KV R.S.(O&M) Dn. Karad.

:- Technical department.

sd/-
Executive Engineer

4OO KV R.S.(O&MlDn.Karad.

Name of O{fice
Oflice Address

Contact No.
Email ID
Website
CIN No.

4OO KV R.S O&M Dn. Karad-
Administrative Building, Ground Floor,
Vija5magar, Post - Supane, Tal - Karad
Pin No. 4I5LL4
O2L64-255 182 Fax. No. O2L64-2SSL82
ee3 1 3o@mahatransco.in
www.mahatransco.in.
u40 1 09MH200s scc I 53 646



ffiss
MAHARASHTRA SIAtp EI'EC

TENDER NoTlcE NO.CAPEX SRM E-TENDER NO'02/2018-19 BEARING RFX No'7000009152

E-Corrigendum No.01. with Extension Notice'

Name of Office
Office Address

Contact No.
Email ID
Website

400 I{V RS O&M Dn' Karad'
aali"i"it"tive Building, Ground Floor' Vijaynagar'
p- 

"i:srpane, 
Tal - r'ia'a Dist - Satara' Pin No'415114'

o2t64-255182
ee3 1 30@mahatransco'in

prease read this office cApEx sRM E-TENDER No.02 lzorg-Lg bearing RFX No.70oooo9L52 Published on

Mahatransco sRM E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in and in Daily Marathi News

papers Da,y pritisangam & Da*y Aikya, satara on Dtd.14.06.20lg and read an additional instructions as

mentioned in E_corrigendum No.01 as mentioned in sRM E- Tender in speciar rnstructions to the Tenderers

for RFX No.7000009152 as follows'

r.. Necessary permissions before charging of rcr :- The necessary inspection & permissions should be

obtained by the contractor from the concerned authority i.e. Erectrical lnspection Department under

Government of Maharashtra before charging of rcr. The charges if any incurred in respect of this will be on

your own account. No any charges wiil be paid by MSET.L. Arso ail the necessary formalities in respect of

this shourd be compreted in coordination with Addr.Ex.Engineer 400 KV (Maint.) Karad before charging of

lCT.HoweverifanyassistancerequiredMsETcLwillprovidethesame.

2. T&p/Manpower :-A* the required roors, ski*ed Manpower & T&p required for the job wi, be in the

scope of contractor. He shourd take necessary steps for timery procurement of the required material as per

the contract'

The necessary & required capacity of Dry Generator, oir rank & Gaskets as required during

dismantling, erection & commissioning of 2 (Two) Nos. of 4ool22ol33 KV 105 MVA, NGEF make single Ph'

lCTunitsat400KVR.S.Karadwillbeinyourownscope.

For further details visit our website :- https://srmetender'mahatransco'in

Note :- 1. Above cApEx sRM E-TENDER NO.O2 /z,t'-Lgbearing RFX N'.70oooo9152 E-Corrigendum No'01

is displayed on https://srmetender.mahatransco.in & also on official website of Mahatransco

i.e.www. mah atra nsco'i n'

2. Those bidders who have arready participated in the bid shourd take the note of E- corrigendum

No.01 & can resubmit their response'

Estimated Cost

Rs.13,59,010/-(Approx.) lncluding All'@rvices required for dismantling,

"r".tion 
& commissioning of 02 Nos ol 4OO|22O/33 KV 105

MVA, NGEF make Single Ph' ICT units at 400 KV R'S'Kafad'



For further details visit our above said website.

contact person : The Executive Engineer,400 KV R.s.(o&M) Dn. Karad.

(O) : Phone No. 02164-2S5182.Mb-8411001407.

I : ee3130@mahatransco"in

Alt other terms & condition for abone sRM E-tender remain unchanged. However the due datehas been extended by 7 days eceordirg$y. The nenr dates are aE rcurqus wi* ip"r.t" ,t J *"*"0.

sd/_
Executive Engineer (Charge)

4mI KV RS (O&M) Dn.,Karad.
(Itigiteily Signed)



l-

ft$Ifiil{fir" E- $E&.Fd ffi ffi'ffi'
*fa&;;;,t f"" *l"ls ef*cr*fir,d tw*rw**'$*. $'Sr

RE -EXTENSION & E. CORRIGENDUM NO.OI.NOTICE

MSETCL EMBLEM

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed and registered & experienced

contractors on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for

the following tender specification.

For further details visit our above said website.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer,400 KV R.S.(O&M) Dn' Karad'

(O) : Phone No. 02164 -255182.Mb-8411001846'

Note : All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal & having digital

signature (signing & encrypt-decrypt certifi cates)'

sd/-
Executive Engineer (Charge)

400 KV R.S (O&n/D Dn.oKarad.

@igitallY Signed)

Description
(3)

Particulars
a)

EEy4OOKV RS O&M/DN/KRD/TECh/CAPE)USRM E'
TENDER-0212018-19.CAPEX SRM E-Tender No.

@various services required for
dismantling, erection & commissioning of 02 Nos 

-9j
400t220t33-KV 105 MVA, NGEF make Single Ph' ICT
units at 400 KV R.S.Karad.

Name of Tender

Up to closing date i.e.13.07.2018 upto 12.00 hrs'
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
submission of Tender
Documents.

@2018 at 12:30 Hrs. onwards; if
possible.
t; Co--.rcial Bid:-l 6.07.2018 at 12230 FIrs. onwards; ifDate & Time (Hrs.) for online

opening of Tender Documents.

Rs.13,59,010/- (Approx.) Including All.Tender Estimate Amount

Rs. 525l- (500 + 25 (5%GST)
Bv Online P

N"t.fh" EMDZ Tender fee is to be deposited ONLINE only.


